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Introduction 
This Executive Summary is an addendum to the Northeast Florida Telephone Company transmittal dated March 9, 2009 
concerning Nan-Basic Services rate increases. This Executive Summary was requested by the Commission 
as supporting documentation for the propose increases 

Revenue Summarv Information 
The proposed rate changes produce the additional revenues outlined below for the listed Non-Basic Service 
categories which are within the allowable limits for these categories. The supporting financial analysis detail 
is also included with this Executive Summary. 

Service Category 

Category 1 

Category 3 

Category 4 

Category 5 

Category 8 

Category 9 

Category 10 

Per Month 
Annualized 

Business Non-Basic Exchange Access 

Transport Services 

Public and Semi Public Telephone 

Miscellaneous 

Dec. 2008 Proposed Proposed 
Revenues Increase Revenues %Increase 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

20.00% 

2.98% 
2.98% 
P 

FPSC-COMHISSION CLERK 













I 








